
2023 Thursday Night Ranking

Day Team Shooter Weeks Average 25's
Thursday Valley Blasters Ron Blosmore 11 44.91 3
Thursday Hit Some Miss Some Andy Fincutter 11 43.64 3
Thursday Hit Some Miss Some Bill Fincutter 11 43.27 1
Thursday Just Soap Jim Lynch 11 43.09 0
Thursday Tayjar ATM's Dylan Brown 12 43.08 3
Thursday Hit Some Miss Some Brady Fincutter 12 39.92 1
Thursday Tayjar ATM's Doug Sterwald 11 39.91 0
Thursday Just Soap Tim Raether 11 39.18 0
Thursday Tayjar ATM's Mike Sand 11 36.09 0
Thursday Hit Some Miss Some Ethan Johnson 11 34.09 0
Thursday Just Soap Dick Haas 10 43.60 0
Thursday Just Soap Lee Altrueter 10 41.50 1
Thursday Valley Blasters Jack Tarnow 10 41.20 0
Thursday Behm Warren Huebner 10 40.60 1
Thursday Richter Bill Richter 10 35.50 0
Thursday Valley Blasters Tom Thompson 10 32.40 0
Thursday Behm Mike Rowaldt 9 39.78 0
Thursday Tayjar ATM's Jamey Quinn 9 36.00 0
Thursday Valley Blasters Tom L 9 33.44 0
Thursday Richter Eric Wey 9 30.00 0
Thursday Behm Brian Gallagher 8 43.38 2
Thursday Behm Ralph Wandersee 8 39.75 0
Thursday Behm Joel Edwards 8 39.25 0
Thursday Behm Mark Pomaville 8 34.25 0
Thursday Just Soap Mike Doering 8 32.75 0
Thursday Behm Mitch Behm 7 42.14 0
Thursday Valley Blasters Brian Westcott 7 40.43 0
Thursday Valley Blasters Bob 7 35.29 0
Thursday Tayjar ATM's Bob Meyer 7 32.14 0
Thursday Tayjar ATM's Joe Brown 7 30.43 0
Thursday Richter Rosy Richter 7 25.14 0
Thursday Richter Chris Rohr 6 44.33 1
Thursday Hit Some Miss Some Rod Johnson 6 33.50 0
Thursday Just Soap Anthony Haas 5 33.40 0
Thursday Richter Mark Rohr 4 40.25 0
Thursday Hit Some Miss Some Ryan Parmley 4 38.50 0
Thursday Valley Blasters Al Schimpf 4 37.50 0
Thursday Just Soap Amy Jo 4 35.50 0
Thursday Richter Adam Richter 4 33.00 0
Thursday Richter Sarah Richter 3 22.33 0
Thursday Valley Blasters Tim Miller 2 41.50 0
Thursday Richter Ben Richards 1 47.00 1
Thursday Hit Some Miss Some Devin Lee 1 39.00 0
Thursday Tayjar ATM's Jessy Roy 1 28.00 0



2023 Thursday Night Team Results

Day Team Shooter Weeks Average 25's
Thursday Behm Brian Gallagher 8 43.38 2
Thursday Behm Mitch Behm 7 42.14 0
Thursday Behm Warren Huebner 10 40.60 1
Thursday Behm Mike Rowaldt 9 39.78 0
Thursday Behm Ralph Wandersee 8 39.75 0
Thursday Behm Joel Edwards 8 39.25 0
Thursday Behm Mark Pomaville 8 34.25 0
Thursday Hit Some Miss Some Andy Fincutter 11 43.64 3
Thursday Hit Some Miss Some Bill Fincutter 11 43.27 1
Thursday Hit Some Miss Some Brady Fincutter 12 39.92 1
Thursday Hit Some Miss Some Devin Lee 1 39.00 0
Thursday Hit Some Miss Some Ryan Parmley 4 38.50 0
Thursday Hit Some Miss Some Ethan Johnson 11 34.09 0
Thursday Hit Some Miss Some Rod Johnson 6 33.50 0
Thursday Just Soap Dick Haas 10 43.60 0
Thursday Just Soap Jim Lynch 11 43.09 0
Thursday Just Soap Lee Altrueter 10 41.50 1
Thursday Just Soap Tim Raether 11 39.18 0
Thursday Just Soap Amy Jo 4 35.50 0
Thursday Just Soap Anthony Haas 5 33.40 0
Thursday Just Soap Mike Doering 8 32.75 0
Thursday Richter Ben Richards 1 47.00 1
Thursday Richter Chris Rohr 6 44.33 1
Thursday Richter Mark Rohr 4 40.25 0
Thursday Richter Bill Richter 10 35.50 0
Thursday Richter Adam Richter 4 33.00 0
Thursday Richter Eric Wey 9 30.00 0
Thursday Richter Rosy Richter 7 25.14 0
Thursday Richter Sarah Richter 3 22.33 0
Thursday Tayjar ATM's Dylan Brown 12 43.08 3
Thursday Tayjar ATM's Doug Sterwald 11 39.91 0
Thursday Tayjar ATM's Mike Sand 11 36.09 0
Thursday Tayjar ATM's Jamey Quinn 9 36.00 0
Thursday Tayjar ATM's Bob Meyer 7 32.14 0
Thursday Tayjar ATM's Joe Brown 7 30.43 0
Thursday Tayjar ATM's Jessy Roy 1 28.00 0
Thursday Valley Blasters Ron Blosmore 11 44.91 3
Thursday Valley Blasters Tim Miller 2 41.50 0
Thursday Valley Blasters Jack Tarnow 10 41.20 0
Thursday Valley Blasters Brian Westcott 7 40.43 0
Thursday Valley Blasters Al Schimpf 4 37.50 0
Thursday Valley Blasters Bob 7 35.29 0
Thursday Valley Blasters Tom L 9 33.44 0
Thursday Valley Blasters Tom Thompson 10 32.40 0


